Cokoladova tretra 2021
Kosice 29.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
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(143) 200m - Chlapci 2012 - 2013 :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(924)
(898)
(901)
(970)
(957)
(895)
(926)
(935)

Meno

NEMEC Richard
VARGA Lubo$
FABIAN Timotej
GALBAVY Jan
VESELKA Simon
PALA Martin
PALASCAK Elias
SABOL Roderik

Nar.

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
ZS-Komenského Trebisov
Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Atletika KoSice 0.z.

AO Akademik TU Kosice
Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika KoSice o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
33,72
3391
35,88
37,38
37,54
38,24
38,27
39,72



	(143) 200m - Chlapci 2012 - 2013 :: Beh B

